Ssd Diskler

256GB INTENSO 3812440

512GB INTENSO 3812450

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.

128GB INTENSO 3812430

480GB INTENSO 3813450

Uriin

2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

5" 520/500MB/s SSD

5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

20,44

35,86

68,13

129,71

12,97

25,62

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



